Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing March 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
2000 SERIES Lounge Seating
LAYOUTS
Description
•	 A popular choice for healthcare and institutional
	 applications, 2000 Series combines great looks and

 FINISHES
PRODUCT CODE
 HOW TO ORDER
Model Fabric - Seat Fabric - Back Frame Finish
2201CS Momentum, Beeline, Canvas Momentum, Beeline, Canvas Silver
See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/materials/
finishes for a complete list of finish options and colors.
OPTIONS
Select fabrics from one of our
textile partners
FRAME
Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors
FABRIC
Specify Frame Finish
Specify Fabric - Seat
Manufacturer, Pattern Name, Color
Specify Fabric - Back
Manufacturer, Pattern Name, Color
A
B
C
Optional: CAL 133, Moisture Barrier, Connecting Tables
Series
22 : 2000 Series 1 : Single Seater
2 : Two Seater
3 : Three Seater
0 : Outside Arm
1 : Half Arm
3 : Easy Access Hip Chair
C : One Piece Seat and Back
CS : Seperate Seat and Back
G : Bariatric
Number of SeatsArm/Other Chair Type
22 0 1 C
One-Piece Seat and Back Separate Seat and Back
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing March 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
                  One Piece Single Seater with arms – Four-point
COM 1.75 yds
1.75 yd COM per single seat and back
MODEL	 COM	 GR 1	 GR 2	 GR 3	 GR 4	 GR 5	 GR 6
Dimensions (inches)
seat H	 18.0	 seat W	 22.0	 arm H 	 26.0
total H	 35.0	 total W	 25.0	 depth 	 26.5
Exceeds BIFMA Seating Durability Test to 500 lbs per chair
CAL 133, add $104 List per chair
2000 SERIES Lounge Seating
One Piece Single Seater with arms
Standard Features
•	 One piece seat and back
•	 Fully welded 1.5” frame
•	 Frame in any Spectone color
•	 Glides
•	 Use in connected layouts at no upcharge
•	 Ships assembled
•	 Ships 1/carton 17 cu ft
Contact Spec Customer Service to railroad fabrics
(specify repeat info and yardage requirement will be
provided) and for repeats greater than 5” x 5”
Options
•	 Connecting tables
•	 Antibacterial and antimicrobial fabrics available
•	 CAL 133
2201C
38 lbs
SIN 711-16
2201C 666 752 781 838 926 992 1080
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing March 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
  One Piece Two Seater with outside arms – Four-point
COM 3.5 yds